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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 JOY M T Thomas (FTHR) Mattathil, 
Thrikkalathoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

2 22/01/2026 ANNAMMA Joy (HSBN) Mattathil, 
Thrikkalathoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

3 22/01/2026 Rabiya Pk Meethiyan Kk (OTHR) Oliparambil House, 
Adhikarimoola, 
Kunnathunadu, 

Peringala P0, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

4 22/01/2026 ROSHNA 
VELAYUDHAN 

Velayudhan M K 
(FTHR)

Mankarathumkudy, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 Indrajith M S Sivan MA (FTHR) Mambilikudy, 
Morakkala East, 
Kunnathunad, 

Kumarapuram, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

6 22/01/2026 Ansari Latheef Latheef (FTHR) Oliparambil House, 
Adhikarimoola, 

Kunnathunad, Peringala, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

7 22/01/2026 Abhijith N C Renuka M S (MTHR) Nedumchirayil, 
Ambalamedu, 
Puthencruz, 

Ambalamedu, 682303, 
Kunnathunadu

  

8 22/01/2026 SANJAY RON 
KURIAN

RONALD C KURIAN 
(FTHR)

Kattackal, Mattakuzhi, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli 

P O, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

9 22/01/2026 Christina Varghese Justin Thankachan 
(HSBN)

Plappillil, 
Kinginimattom, 

Aikkaranadu  south, 
Kinginimattom, 682311, 

Kunathunadu

  

10 22/01/2026 Manjusha Anil Saradha M K (MTHR) Parappuram, Morakkala, 
Kunnathunadu, 

Kumarapuram, 683565, 
Kunnathunadu

  

11 22/01/2026 Neha Chandran Chandran Vasu (FTHR) Thazhathu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

12 22/01/2026 Neeraj Chandran Chandran Vasu (FTHR) Thazhathu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 LEYA GILBERT THOMAS GILBERT 
(FTHR)

MADAPATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 22/01/2026 SAYOOJ SURAJ SURAJ SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

Shreyas Chadayappily, 
Puttumanoor, 
Puthencuriz, 

Puthencuriz, 682308, 
Kunnathunnad

  

15 22/01/2026 MUHAMED AATHIL 
A H 

HAMEED A P (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 22/01/2026 ANNAKUNJU ITHAPPIRI (HSBN) THONNAMKUZHIYIL, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNTHUNADU

  

17 22/01/2026 BINU P S THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PONGILYAKUDY 
HOUSE, MEEMPARA, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA 

P O, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 22/01/2026 FAREED 
ERUPPAKKOTTIL 

SHANAVAZ

SHANAVAZ E A 
(FTHR)

Eruppakkottil House, 
Ambalappady, 

Pallikkara, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

19 22/01/2026 Anamika Suresh Suresh Krishnankutty 
(FTHR)

Cherumthadathil, 
Palachuvadu, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 RAJI MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

SIVASREE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 1, NEAR 
VIMMALA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 22/01/2026 Brigit Michael Michael N E (FTHR) Njarukunnel House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

22 22/01/2026 Sunithadevi S K Vijayakumar (HSBN) FLAT NO 4FG2,STAR 
MEADOWS, 

PANIKKARUPADI,NEAR 
ROYAL FURNITURE, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

VARIKKOLI, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 22/01/2026 KOMALAM RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KUMMANCHERYKUDY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 22/01/2026 HAIRUNNIZA P S SULAIMAN (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBARAKKI, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 22/01/2026 AMEEN AHSAN SHAMSUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

26 22/01/2026 DEVANANDHA AJI AJI N K (FTHR) NADUKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

POYYAKKUNNAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 22/01/2026 ASWIN NAIR AJITH N R (FTHR) NIRAVATH HOUSE, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

28 22/01/2026 VISHNU RAJ RAJU P K (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 22/01/2026 MAROTTIKAPARAMBIL 
SHEMEER 

MUHAMMED AJMAL

SHAMEER M A 
(FTHR)

MAROTTIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 22/01/2026 JINTU P M Sreekumar B T (HSBN) Bhasmakkattil, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunadu

  

31 22/01/2026 Adhilmahin MAHIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDUVELIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

ERUMELIKKARA 
ROAD, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

32 22/01/2026 SINI T A ANINJAN (FTHR) THANIKKUDY, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF E 
A 

ASHRAF E M (FTHR) Eruppakkottil, 
Peringala, Peringala, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

34 22/01/2026 DEVAKRISHNA K A ANIL KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 22/01/2026 Ananthan P S Sanal Soman (FTHR) Pullikkudiyil, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Airapuram, North 
Mazhuvannor, 686669, 

Kunnathunadu

  

36 22/01/2026 FASNAMOL K B BASHEER K B (FTHR) KOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 22/01/2026 Anandhu P M Beena Mohandas 
(MTHR)

Paikkattu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

38 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN SALIM

K M SALIM (FTHR) KOLATHAIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

39 22/01/2026 THASLI MOL M M SHAMEER K E (HSBN) KUREEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 22/01/2026 SIDDIQUE M B BAVA (FTHR) MARUNNUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 22/01/2026 SALITHA T S LALU PK (HSBN) PULAYARUKUDY, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AICKARANAD, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 22/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih P S SHIJU P M (FTHR) 11/659 
PUTHUKKADAN, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 22/01/2026 Sini Sasi Sasi V N (HSBN) Velammavukudy, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

44 22/01/2026 ARATHY 
VELAYUDHAN 

VELAYUDHAN V O 
(FTHR)

20/214 VELANKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

45 22/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam T N NAZAR T M (FTHR) THACHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

46 22/01/2026 Aravind Peethambaran Peethambaran 
Narayanan (FTHR)

Paikkattu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

47 22/01/2026 Ginumol Varghese P D Varghese (FTHR) Pallimolam, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

48 22/01/2026 MANJU K M JAYACHANDRAN M 
B (HSBN)

MEPPANATH, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 22/01/2026 VISAKH GANESH GANESH M P (FTHR) MULLAMKORATHIL, 
KAKKATTUPARA, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 22/01/2026 KAVYA K U DEEPAK MURALY 
(HSBN)

17/519-A, 
CHELAKKULATH 

KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR P, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

51 22/01/2026 Jessy George Sijo Sebastian (HSBN) Kureekkal, Angadi 
Road, Kizhakkambalam, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
683562, Kunnarhunad

  

52 22/01/2026 HASHIM M H HANEEFA M S (FTHR) 22/534, 
MAITHANIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SABRIN 
SALIM

SALIM K M (FTHR) KOLATHAIKKOTTIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 22/01/2026 RASHIDA P M MUSTHAFA 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

Pallimolath, 
Chelakkulam, 

Pattimattom, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

55 22/01/2026 RESHMA M R M G RAVI (FTHR) MOLATH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 22/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K S SHAJI (FTHR) KUPRATHIL, NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR,, 

AIRAPURAM, NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

57 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK V BAIJU V U BAIJU (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 22/01/2026 Saranya Sasi Sasi V N (FTHR) Velamavukudi, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

59 22/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MEPPANATH, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
P A

HYRANNISA K K 
(MTHR)

POOVATHUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

61 22/01/2026 SOUDA SIDHEEK (HSBN) PERUMBILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 22/01/2026 ABDHUL RAHMAN K 
J 

JAFFER K H (FTHR) KUTTICKAL, 
PUTHENPALLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 22/01/2026 Sona Shiju Shiju Solaman (FTHR) Edappara, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 Dibiya Wilson Eldhose Mathew 
(HSBN)

Airattal, Mangattoor, 
Aikaranad North, 

kolenchery, 682311, 
kunnathunad

  

65 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI M 
R 

RAFEEK M K (FTHR) MUTHAYIL HOUSE, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 22/01/2026 SIDDIQUE K P FAKRUDHEEN (FTHR) 22/515 
KURUPPUKANDATHIL, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 22/01/2026 GIRIJA 
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR 
ATTUPURATH (HSBN)

SREESAILAM, 
VEETTOOR, 

NELLAD, NELLAD, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

68 22/01/2026 SHAMSEENA A I IBRAHIM (FTHR) APPELI, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 22/01/2026 VISHNU SUKU SUKU (FTHR) THANANGATTUCHALIL 
432, KAITHAKKADU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 Devanandha Jayakumar Jayakumar K S (FTHR) kuzhimundayil house, 
kummanodu, 
pattimattom, 

pattimattom, 683562, 
kunnathunadu

  

71 22/01/2026 NAYANA M S BINU M R (HSBN) MADATHIKUDI, 
EZHIPRAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

72 22/01/2026 MARIAM BENNY BENNY PAUL (FTHR) PANAKKATTU, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 22/01/2026 Akash Sukumaran Sukumaran (FTHR) Madappillimattathil, 
Oothikkara, 

Kunnathunad, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

74 22/01/2026 NIHAL SHOUKATH SULFIKKAR M S 
(HSBN)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 22/01/2026 SREEHARI BINU BINU E S (FTHR) ELLATHUMALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 SHAHIN A I IBRAHIM (FTHR) APPELI, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 22/01/2026 THAMANNA 
SHAMEER

SHAMEER M A 
(FTHR)

MOONNAMTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 22/01/2026 Shuhaib V S SHIYAS V H (FTHR) VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 22/01/2026 FABIYAMOL 
PAREETH

PAREETH K M (FTHR) 15/351 A 
KORAKKODAN, 
AMBALAPPADY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 22/01/2026 HASEENA YOUSAF YOUSAF K S (HSBN) KUNNATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 22/01/2026 Muhammed Asif Ali P 
R 

RANEESH P H (FTHR) PENATTU HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

82 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIQ HUSSAIN (FTHR) MOONUTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 22/01/2026 P J MANOJ JOB (FTHR) 7/184-D PALATTY, 
AYANAMUGAL 
MONAPPILLY, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 22/01/2026 HASEENA P H NIZAR O S (HSBN) Onattil House, Rahmath 
Nagar, Pazhanganad, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

85 22/01/2026 ATHUL SUNIL MEENA (MTHR) 1/419 
CHULLIKKATTUKUDY, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 22/01/2026 ALTHAF K A ABOOBAKER K M 
(FTHR)

KEEDAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 22/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA BINESH P M (HSBN) PLAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 GIJI VARGHESE VARGHESE P T 
(HSBN)

PARACKAL 
HOUSE,DREAM 

HEIGHTS VILLA NO 
15, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA K A ALIKUNJU K P (FTHR) KOTTALIKUDE 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 22/01/2026 SILU SURENDRAN Surendran (FTHR) Orappanath, 
Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, 

Vadavucode, 682310, 
Kunnathunad

  

91 22/01/2026 SOLAMAN GRIGORY 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

VELIKKAKATHU, 
MANGATTOOR, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 22/01/2026 MOHANDAS V Kuttappan (FTHR) 12/431-D 
VETTIKUNNEL, 

ERUMELY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 22/01/2026 Amjath K Salam Abdul Salam K M 
(FTHR)

Karuvilly House, 
Mudickal, Marampally, 

Mudickal, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

94 22/01/2026 PIUS M RAPHEL RAPHAEL M P (FTHR) MUNDEMBILLY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 22/01/2026 RUMEESA KHADER RENEESH K A (HSBN) KONATHULLIL, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 22/01/2026 Aswin P S SUNITHA P C (MTHR) VATTEKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

97 22/01/2026 NIHAL SHOUKATH SULFIKKAR M S 
(HSBN)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 22/01/2026 Adersh Soman Soman Balakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Ayyal, Palachuvadu, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

99 22/01/2026 Ashna K S SHUKKOOR (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 ALEN ROY M ROY M V (FTHR) MANNATH, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 22/01/2026 MARVAMOL T M MOIDEENPILLAI 
(FTHR)

08/486        
THACHIRUKUDY 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 22/01/2026 STEVIN BINNY BINNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

4/215, POTHIYL, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 22/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMMA T A ABDUL RAHMAN T A 
(FTHR)

Thandakkala House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

104 22/01/2026 Rathnamma Sreedharan (HSBN) MELETHUPARAMBIL, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K Puram P O, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 22/01/2026 Arjun Haridas HARIDAS (FTHR) THADATHIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 22/01/2026 SNEHITHA MARY 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH V V 
(FTHR)

VELIKKAKATHU, 
MANGATTOOR, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF P 
K

KUNJUMARACKAR P 
M (FTHR)

POOVATHIKAL, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 22/01/2026 SHEBI K M P J MANOJ (HSBN) 7/184-D PALATTY, 
AYANAMUGAL 
MONAPPILLY, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

109 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA VAHID MUHAMMED 
RAHEES M A (HSBN)

MANAYIL, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 22/01/2026 Abhijith V Mohanan Indira (MTHR) kottethmugal, 
pannikuzhi, puthencruz, 

puthencruz, 682308, 
kunnathunadu

  

111 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P S

SIDHIK P B (FTHR) PARATTUKUZHIPPILY, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 22/01/2026 GITTO GEORGE GEORGE K Y (FTHR) KANDANALIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 SAJAI JOSE 
VARGHESE

Joseph N V (FTHR) Naduvileypurackal,C-105, 
Ambunadu,marakar 

lane, kizhakkambalam, 
edathala, 683561, 

kunnathunadu

  

114 22/01/2026 RISWANA K M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
K M (FTHR)

KACHAMKUZHY 
HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 22/01/2026 AKHINSHA K E Ibrahim K B (FTHR) Kizhakkanalil, Vilangu, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

116 22/01/2026 Ajesh Haridas HARIDAS (FTHR) THADATHIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 22/01/2026 K A KODIYAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 2/583 THELATHIL, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 22/01/2026 Robin Thobiyas margali thobiyas 
(MTHR)

1/259/A, Vazhappilly 
house, Ambunadu, 

Malayidamthuruth P O, 
683561, kunnathunadu

  

119 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P S

SIDHIK P B (FTHR) PARATTUKUZHIPPILLY, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 SUMA MATHEW MATHEWKUTTY 
JOSE (HSBN)

EMPRAYIL, 
KAKKATTUPARA, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 22/01/2026 Ardra Mahesh Mahesh (FTHR) Padinjarepothuparambil, 
Kakkad, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Mamala, 682305, 
Kunnathunad

  

122 22/01/2026 ARSHA 
BALAKRISHNAN

T K BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THADIYITTUMOLEL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 22/01/2026 Santha Thambi (HSBN) KANNETH, 
MONAPPILLY, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM 
CHANDRAN

CHANDRAN (FTHR) THONDUNGALKUDIYIL, 
KUTTA KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 22/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
LATHEEF

LATHEEF M K (FTHR) 7/856 
MANNACHERIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

126 22/01/2026 HARSHAA S NIDHIN 
NARENDRANATH 

(HSBN)

485 
SURYAGAYATHRI, 

KANINAD, 
PUTHENKURISSU, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 22/01/2026 Aaliya Sulthana M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
A (FTHR)

KAVUNKAL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 22/01/2026 AVINASH BYJU BYJU C K (FTHR) CHELLISSERY 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 22/01/2026 SADHEER BEERAN BEERAN (FTHR) 07/339 
NJATTUMKALA 

HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 22/01/2026 BINDU C M MOHANDAS V 
(HSBN)

12/431-D 
VETTIKUNNEL, 

ERUMELI, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 22/01/2026 Akshaya Mahesh Maheshkumar (FTHR) Padinjare 
Pothuparambil, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

132 22/01/2026 SIMI 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY M 
K (HSBN)

MAMBLAYIL, 
POOTHRIKKA, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
POOTHRIKKA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

133 22/01/2026 MANU JOSE ANNAKUNJU JOSE 
(MTHR)

KAYYALAKKAKATHU, 
VADAYAMPADI, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH, 
VADAYAPADI, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

134 22/01/2026 PRIYA PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KANJIRAKUZHIYIL, 
VEETTOOR, 

NELLAD, NELLAD, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

135 22/01/2026 Joel John Saji Saji Kuriakose (FTHR) Ainiveettil, Valamboor, 
Mazhuvannoor, North 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

136 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
BUSHAIR K M

MAIDEEN K A (FTHR) 6/364 KOOLIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 22/01/2026 Maria Thomas Sunil Thomas (HSBN) 9/84 A, Kanjirakkattu 
House, Kolenchery P O, 

Kolenchery, 
Kolenchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

138 22/01/2026 Shamla REGISH (HSBN) MOOLAMKANNI 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 22/01/2026 Sindhu E S Santhosh P K (HSBN) Ilavumchalil House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

140 22/01/2026 AKSHAY 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN M R 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 22/01/2026 BIJEESHA BINOY BINOY K P (FTHR) KANNIYATTUKUDIYIL, 
PERINGOLE, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

142 22/01/2026 K A FATHIMA 
IRFANA 

HUSAIN K K (HSBN) KOPPARAMBIL, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P S

SHAFEEK P K (FTHR) 13/51 PADAKULAM, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 22/01/2026 JOHN T G JITHY K PAUL (WIFE) THURUTHEL, 
KADACKANAD, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
KADACKANAD, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 Adelio Vandanath Ciby Jacob (FTHR) Vandanath House, 
Puliyirangu, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Bhakthanandapuram, 

682308, Kunnathunadu

  

146 22/01/2026 Shahid C A ASSINAR C K (FTHR) CHERUMMOODAN 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 22/01/2026 THAHSEENA E M MAKKAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

320 ELAVUMKUDY, 
MULLAMKUNNU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 22/01/2026 BINSHAD 
KOPARAMBIL 

BASHEER 

K M BASHEER (FTHR) KOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA 
PO, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

149 22/01/2026 ANUPAMA M K KRISHNANKUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

MAMBLAYIL, 
POOTHRIKKA, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
POOTHRIKKA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

150 22/01/2026 NIVEDYA P ANIL ANIL P K (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
PALACKAMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

151 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

SHAMSUDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KUTTICKAL, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 22/01/2026 KALYANI MANOJ MANOJ T T (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
NILA NAGAR, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE V S 

SUBAIR V K (FTHR) VADAKKANETHIL, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 22/01/2026 Jacob C C CIBI JACOB (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

155 22/01/2026 Saji K C George Varghese 
(HSBN)

AYCKATTARA, Ward 
12 Farm Road, 
Mudakuzha, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

156 22/01/2026 Ajy K A Ayyappan K V (FTHR) Koorukuzhiyil Housr, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

157 22/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
MOHANDAS 

MOHANDAS V (FTHR) 12/431-D 
VETTIKUNNEL 

HOUSE, ERUMELI, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

158 22/01/2026 SHAMLA M S MUHAMMED SHA P 
H (HSBN)

PARACKAL HOUSE, 
MARAMPALLY, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

159 22/01/2026 SOSAMMA CHACKO CHACKO (HSBN) THANNIKOTTIL, 
PANCODE, 

VADAVUKODE, 
PANCODE P O, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

160 22/01/2026 ALAN MANI MANI M C (FTHR) NJARAKKATTUKUDIYIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

161 22/01/2026 MICHAEL VINU 
MATHAI

VINU P MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PATTASSERIL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 22/01/2026 SARI MUTHU JOBINS N J (HSBN) NANGERY, 
EZHIPRAM, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
SOUTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 Lissy Joy Joy K P (HSBN) Karuvelil, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

164 22/01/2026 Sara Hakkim A M MUHAMMED 
HAKKIM (FTHR)

ANNEMBILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

165 22/01/2026 GEORGY JOHN JOHN T G  (FTHR) THURUTHEL, 
KADACKANAD, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
KADACKANAD, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 22/01/2026 AKSHARA 
DIVAKARAN

Sajai Jose Varghese  
(HSBN)

Naduvileypurackal,C-105, 
Ambunadu,marakar 

lane, kizhakkambalam, 
edathala, 683561, 

kunnathunadu

  

167 22/01/2026 SHINCY K PAREETH K M PAREETH 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 22/01/2026 KIRAN 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SASTHRASADANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 22/01/2026 Sunil Thomas Thomas K V (FTHR) 9/84 A, Kanjirakkattu 
House, Kolenchery P O, 

Kolenchery, 
Kolenchery, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

170 22/01/2026 Afna T Kabeer Kabeer T K (FTHR) Tharakandathil, 
Chembarathukunnu, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

171 22/01/2026 Anu Raju Raju P K (FTHR) Pattikkattil House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

172 22/01/2026 SARAMMA ALICE 
ZACHARIA

ZACHARIA 
GEEVARGHESE 

(HSBN)

01/11A2 458F 42 KENT 
MAHAL, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
S S

SAITHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SRAMBICKAL, 
KALLELIMOOLA, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

174 22/01/2026 SHEEBA ANSAR ANSAR K H (HSBN) KAITHARATH 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 22/01/2026 LENI BABU BABU (HSBN) VALIYAKATHUTTU, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 BINITHA MARY 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN K J 
(FTHR)

KOCHERIKUDIYIL, 
VEMPILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD 
VILLAGE, VEMPILLY 

P O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 22/01/2026 ANSAR K H HANEEFA (FTHR) KAITHARATH 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 22/01/2026 SHILPA JERRY JERRY PAUL (FTHR) KARIKULLAM 
HOUSE, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 22/01/2026 AKHITHA K S K N SASI (FTHR) 165, 
KANJIRATHAMKUZHY, 

MANNOOR, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

180 22/01/2026 SUMIYA SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MANNUPARAMBIL, 
KEENPADY, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

181 22/01/2026 KESIYA K R ARUN M (HSBN) LAKSHAMVEEDU 
COLONY, 

PARIYARAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

182 22/01/2026 SHILJA JERRY JERRY PAUL (FTHR) KARIKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 22/01/2026 FARHANA PARVEEN 
V N

AADIL MUHAMMED 
NEJUMI (HSBN)

VARIKKADAN, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

184 22/01/2026 mary MATHEW (HSBN) NAMMUNARIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 22/01/2026 FASEELA C U HASHIM E O (HSBN) Edasserykudy House, 
Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

186 22/01/2026 ROBIN ZACHARIA ZACHARIA 
GEEVARGHESE 

(FTHR)

1/11-A2/458F 42 KENT 
MAHAL, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 22/01/2026 IBRAHIM AFSAL 
MUSTHAFA

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 513 PADATHAN, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

188 22/01/2026 Alna Eldhose Eldhose T J (FTHR) Thondanal House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

189 22/01/2026 Beena Dilip Dileepkumar R (HSBN) Kombanal House, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

190 22/01/2026 Asna T Kabeer Kabeer T K (FTHR) Tharakandathil, 
Chembarathukunnu, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

191 22/01/2026 SANDHYA K SHAJI CHANDRAKUMAR C 
K (HSBN)

CHERUKARAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 22/01/2026 SANTHA KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PONTHAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K S 

SHAREEF K E (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

194 22/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE VARGHESE K U 
(FTHR)

KORAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, B 

K PURAM P O, 
682308, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

195 22/01/2026 ROOPESH B NAIR A BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

ROOPESH BHAVAN, 
ASANPADY 

THAMARACHAL 
ROAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

196 22/01/2026 JIBY BABY T V BABY (HSBN) 6/606 A 
THEKKETHOTTI, 

NELLAD, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NELLAD, 686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 22/01/2026 SYED MUHAMMED K 
A

ALIKUNJU K S (FTHR) KURUDIYIL, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

198 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEHATH P 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) THEKKINETH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPOORIKKARA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 22/01/2026 AKHILDEV K M USHA (MTHR) KARAMOOTTIL 
KEECHERIKKUNNEL, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIF ANWAR C A (HSBN) CHIRAYIKATTU 
HOUSE, KALLELI 

EAST 
CHEMBARAKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 22/01/2026 NEZRIN FATHIMA K 
N

NOUFAL K A (FTHR) KURUMKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

202 22/01/2026 Fathima Sana V I Ibrahim V B (FTHR) Varikkadan House, 
Pallikkavala, 

Marampilly, Mudikkal, 
683547, Kunnathunad

  

203 22/01/2026 Nafeesa Ibrahim IBRAHIM (HSBN) PULIKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 22/01/2026 BRIJIT SAJU SAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTANADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

205 22/01/2026 AKHIL PAUL PAULOSE P M (FTHR) PURAMADOM 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

206 22/01/2026 MOHAMAD 
ASHARAF P R

RAHAMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

207 22/01/2026 Dilipkumar R Raman Kartha (FTHR) Kombanal House, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

208 22/01/2026 P E Ziyad IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULIKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

209 22/01/2026 SAFVAN K K KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

WARD02/348/
KATTIPARAMBIL, 

MARAMPILLY 
PO  ,ALUVA, 

VAZHAKKULAM 
VILLAGE, 

MARAMPILLY  PO, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

210 22/01/2026 PRIYA P ROOPESH B NAIR 
(HSBN)

ROOPESH BHAVAN, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 22/01/2026 OMANA KESAVAN (HSBN) KARIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

212 22/01/2026 Nithin V T Thankappan K A 
(FTHR)

Venachalil House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

213 22/01/2026 SIVALAKSHMI P SANTHOSH S (FTHR) MULAVILATHEKKETHIL, 
PANCODE, 
PANCODE, 

PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

214 22/01/2026 Arjun Aneesh Aneesh K G (FTHR) Kayalakudiyil House, 
Veettoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

215 22/01/2026 ARAVIND C U UTHAMAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHENAVELIKKAKATH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

216 22/01/2026 Luxon Joy Sreedharan (OTHR) Puthussery House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunad

  

217 22/01/2026 Khadeeja Shafrin Jabbar P.H (FTHR) Parambi house, 
pallickavala, 

perumbavoor, mudickal, 
683547, kunnathunad

  

218 22/01/2026 SHAHABANA SAJU ASHIQUE K K (HSBN) 10/540          
KUDILINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 22/01/2026 Rohan Joby Joby Scaria (FTHR) Ooroth, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

220 22/01/2026 RAJESH SREEDHARAN (FTHR) SASTHAMKUZHIYIL, 
KAKKAD, MAMALA 

P O, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

221 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
K A

K H ABBAS (FTHR) KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 22/01/2026 NISHA BABY MATHEWS P 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

369A, 
PANNIKUZHIYIL, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 22/01/2026 AFSAL V M MUHAMMED V H 
(FTHR)

VELLIRINGAI 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

224 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAJ PAREETH P A (FTHR) PARATTU 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH K K LATHIKA (WIFE) KEEYALIL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 FARSAD K R RAFEEK K B (FTHR) Kopparambil House, 
Peringala, Peringala, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

227 22/01/2026 Amrutha Vijayan Vijayan Kuttappan 
(FTHR)

Paikkattu, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

228 22/01/2026 Fidha Fathima P A AZEEZ P S (FTHR) 3/190 
PULINTHANAM, 

NORTH 
EZHIPPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

229 22/01/2026 Mary Linta Sreedharan (OTHR) Puthussery House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunad

  

230 22/01/2026 JUZAINA NESARIN 
NABEESA

NISHAD U H (FTHR) UPPOOTTIL HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

231 22/01/2026 RAHATH ALI ALI P E (FTHR) PEEDIAKKUDY 
VARIYATH HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

232 22/01/2026 Anupama S R AKHIL M K  (HSBN) mulackasseriyil, 
thattamugal, airapuram, 

north mazhuvannur, 
686669, kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 Najiya M A Ashim K A (HSBN) KUZHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

234 22/01/2026 RESHMA T X RAMESH T (HSBN) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKINIKKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

235 22/01/2026 THANSIL BASHEER BASHEER T A (FTHR) THANNISSERY, 
CHITTANADU KARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

236 22/01/2026 ELNA JOHNEY JOHNY P E (FTHR) PARAPPANATTU, 
MATTAKUZHI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VARIKOLI, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

237 22/01/2026 ALIAS VARGHESE P 
A 

ANI P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPANATH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 22/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE K J SARAKKUTTY T P 
(MTHR)

KOKKARAVALEL 
HOUSE, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

239 22/01/2026 AMEESHA JAMES JAMES K PAUL 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN HOUSE, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 22/01/2026 NIKHILA SAJI SAJI K K (FTHR) 14/343 
KUMMANNOORKKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THOLAKKARA, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALM, 
MALYIDAMTHURUTHU, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

242 22/01/2026 ANGELA MATHEWS MATHEWS 
PANNIKUZHIYIL 

ABRAHAM (FTHR)

369A, 
PANNIKUZHIYIL, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

243 22/01/2026 SAYANA N N NASAR (FTHR) NJALIYADAN 
VEEDU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

244 22/01/2026 AMAL STANLY STANLY MANUEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NJARALLOOR, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
T A 

ALI T K (FTHR) THACHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

246 22/01/2026 FAHMI FATHIMA ABDUL LATHEEF T S 
(FTHR)

THALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 22/01/2026 AFSALSHAH C S SALIM C M (FTHR) 2/214 
CHIRAYIKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
VETTIKATTUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

248 22/01/2026 A M GEORGE MATHEW MATHAI 
(FTHR)

EDAYANAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

249 22/01/2026 Jitha P Dhanesh Sasidharan 
Nair (HSBN)

Paicheriyil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 SHAJI V A ASEES (FTHR) MANAPPATTIPARAMBU, 
KALLELIMOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

251 22/01/2026 RESHMA S S VYSAK VISWAS 
(HSBN)

MOLETH VYSAK 
BHAVAN, 

KINGINIMATTAM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTAM P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 22/01/2026 Vaisagh D Dilipkumar R (FTHR) Kombanal House, 
Chemmanad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, B K 
Puram P O, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

253 22/01/2026 Fousiya T P SHIYAS P U (HSBN) 4/594 
PALACKAPARAMBIL, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

254 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SADIK 
T A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THOLAKKARA, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTHU, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

255 22/01/2026 ALDRIN SHIBU V N SHIBU (FTHR) VELANKUDIYIL, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 Ahmad Al Falah K E Jalal (FTHR) Keedeth House, 
Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunad

  

257 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K Y 

YOUSAF K S (FTHR) KUNNATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 22/01/2026 SULEKHA K V VASU K T (FTHR) KAVANAKUZHY, 
KUZHIKKADU, 

AMBALAMUGAL, 
AMBALAMUGAL, 

682302, EATTIKKARA

  

259 22/01/2026 Jovel Joyesh Joyesh (FTHR) Chelattu, cherunellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

260 22/01/2026 RADHIKA 
KAMALAKSHAN 

KAMALAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKKATIL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

261 22/01/2026 SHABANA NASAR NASAR (FTHR) NJALIYADAN 
VEEDU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

262 22/01/2026 SOOSY N P A M GEORGE (HSBN) EDAYANAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

263 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AAMAN K I

ISMAIL (FTHR) KALEKUZHI, 
MARAMPALLY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

264 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AKMAL P S

SHIHABUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PADATHAN, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

265 22/01/2026 MANU KRISHNA P R RADHAKRISHNAN M 
B (FTHR)

PALAKKATTUNIRAPPEL, 
AMBALAMUGAL, 

VADAVUKODE 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMUGAL  P 
O, 682302, 

KANAYANNUR

  

266 22/01/2026 SNEHA THAMBI THAMBI T P (FTHR) THOZHUTHUMKUDY, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

267 22/01/2026 ANAGHA NAIR ANILKUMAR  T S 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH, 
CHEMMANAD, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

268 22/01/2026 ISHA ABOOBACKER ABOOBACKER T H 
(FTHR)

THAMBIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

269 22/01/2026 ROBY VARGHESE VARGHESE P V 
(FTHR)

04/559, PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, PERINGOLE, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

270 22/01/2026 Hairunnisa Noushad NOUSHAD M S 
(FTHR)

MUNDRAKOTTIL, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 22/01/2026 ANEETA STANLY STANLY MANUEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NJARALLOOR, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

272 22/01/2026 Santhy T S Mani (MTHR) Theredathparambil, 
Puttumanoor, 

Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  

273 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SUMITHA SHAFEEQ M A (FTHR) MUCHETH, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

274 22/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan K S SALAHUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KOYAMPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 
PERINGALA, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 22/01/2026 Mariyam Thabassuma K 
N 

K A NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

KUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

276 22/01/2026 DAISY ROBY ROBY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

04/559, PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, PERINGOLE, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

277 22/01/2026 AFRA JOHN JOHN P J  (FTHR) VALANKOT, 
MANNOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

278 22/01/2026 SANITHA 
REJIKUMAR

REJIKUMAR S G 
(HSBN)

SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 22/01/2026 SREEDEVI E M MOHANAN (FTHR) ENJAPPUZHAYIL, 
North Mazhuvannor, 

Airapuram, 
MAZHUVANNOR, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

280 22/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA T SIVAN SIVAN T K (FTHR) THANANGATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

281 22/01/2026 BIJU THOMAS REENA SIBI (MTHR) PUTHENPURACKKAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

282 22/01/2026 Noureen T Ansar ANSAR T BAVA 
(FTHR)

THACHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

VANCHINADU 
JUNCTION, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

283 22/01/2026 AMGITHA 
ARAVINDAN

ARAVINDAN (FTHR) ELLATHUMALIL, 
NJARALLOOR, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

284 22/01/2026 FAYAS PAREETH T I PAREETHKUNJU 
(FTHR)

THANDAKKALA 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

285 22/01/2026 SAJANA N J JASIR N J (HSBN) NEENALI HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

286 22/01/2026 Shilna P S ASLAM A S (HSBN) ASLAM COTTAGE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

287 22/01/2026 ELNA SALU SALU (FTHR) OMPALA NECHIYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANADU 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

288 22/01/2026 Shelly Eldo Eldo (HSBN) PURAMADOM 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
686531, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

289 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALZABITH

RAHAMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

290 22/01/2026 Fayis T S SANOVAR T U (FTHR) 7/400 THENOORU, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

291 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P S 

SHIHABUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

823, CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

292 22/01/2026 P M RAMEES 
MUJEEB 

MUJEEB P U (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

293 22/01/2026 Sabith Farhan P Y YUNAS P A (FTHR) POOVATHUMVEETTIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

294 22/01/2026 MURUGAN V VADAMAN (FTHR) 14/363/B NELLIKKAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

295 22/01/2026 Afzal M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
peringala, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
peringala, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

296 22/01/2026 RIZWANA NAZNIN C 
A 

ASHEER C M (FTHR) 08/294-
B,CHITTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA 

NORTH, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

297 22/01/2026 FATHIMA AMANA K 
U 

USMAN K S (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

298 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN ALTHAF E A (HSBN) KUNNAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

299 22/01/2026 FASAL JABBAR JABBAR K U (FTHR) 04/557        
KAROTHUKUDI 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

300 22/01/2026 ASNA SIDHEEQUE SIDHEEQUE P K 
(FTHR)

4/661 
PADINJARETHENKUDATHU, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 673556, 
KUNNTHAUNAD

  

301 22/01/2026 NIKHIL VARGHESE P T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL 
HOUSE,DREAM 

HEIGHTS VILLA NO 
15, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

302 22/01/2026 SAJEEVAN AYYAPPANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KURIYILAMOLATHU, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

303 22/01/2026 ALIN KADHEESA SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY, 
MANJAPPETTY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

304 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMANSHA O M 

MOIDEEN KUNJU O 
M (FTHR)

ONAKARA HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

marampilly, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 22/01/2026 Naseema Noushad Noushad Pareed (HSBN) Mundackal House, 
Gandhinagar Road 

Mudickal p.o, 
Marampilly, Mudickal, 
683547, kunnathunad

  

306 22/01/2026 Eldo Pappachan Pappachan P K (FTHR) Puramadam, 
malayidamthuruth, 

kizhakambalam, 
malayidamthuruth, 

683561, kunnathunad

  

307 22/01/2026 NATHIYA N M MEEDIYAN N K 
(FTHR)

NJALIYATTU, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

308 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM A P 

A K PAREED (FTHR) ARIMBASSERY 
HOUSE, NADAKKAV, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

309 22/01/2026 ANJITHA SUSEELAN SUSEELAN K R 
(FTHR)

KANDANTHANATH, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

310 22/01/2026 AKASH N V VALSAN N D (FTHR) NEDUMGOTTIL, 
PANNIKUZHI, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

311 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABU ABU (HSBN) MATHRAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

BRAHMAPURAM P O, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

312 22/01/2026 RAISA T BENNY JAINY (MTHR) THEKKANATH, 
THURUTHUKARA, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

313 22/01/2026 ANANDA KRISHNAN 
M S 

LEELA (MTHR) MATTAPPILLY, 
POTHIYIL, 

MANJAPPETTY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

314 22/01/2026 VIJEESH K V VASU K K (FTHR) KARAYAPPURATHU, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

315 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN K S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KUREELAMOLATH, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

316 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
A N 

NAZEER HUSSAIN A 
A (FTHR)

ANGADIKKAD, 
MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

317 22/01/2026 SALEENA BASHEER P B (HSBN) ARACKAPPARAMBU, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

318 22/01/2026 TANIYA ANNA 
PRINCE 

PRINCE EAPEN 
(FTHR)

ENNASSERIL, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 22/01/2026 DEVANANDA BABU BABU V S (FTHR) KIZHAKKE PUTHIYA 
MADOM, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

320 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V A Sivakumar (OTHR) 8/580Puthusseriyil, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

321 22/01/2026 ANJANA SUSEELAN SUSEELAN K R 
(FTHR)

KANDANTHANATH, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

322 22/01/2026 RUKSA SHAFEEQUE SHAFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENMALIYEKKAL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

323 22/01/2026 ABHINAV V R ANITHA RATHEESH 
(MTHR)

VALARUKATTIL, 
VALAMBOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

324 22/01/2026 BINDU SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (HSBN) VARATTUMARIKUDI, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

325 22/01/2026 ALAN JOB Jobi Mathew (FTHR) 6/216Elavumparambil, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

326 22/01/2026 ANANDHU SHAJI SHAJI K S (FTHR) KUPPAMATTAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

327 22/01/2026 Sarath Chandran Syamala C K (MTHR) Molath Puthenpura, 
Ambalamedu, 
Puthencruz, 

Ambalamedu, 682303, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

328 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA BINU BINUMON P T (FTHR) PARATHAZATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

329 22/01/2026 RISWANA P R RASIYA C K (MTHR) PUTHANMALIYEKKAL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

330 22/01/2026 APARNA K S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KURIYILAM 
MOLATH, 

CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 22/01/2026 ANNA BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THOZHUTHINGAL, 
THONICKA, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

332 22/01/2026 SHERIN SARA 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

POONTHRA HOUSE, 
KADAMATTAM, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

333 22/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE P P SALIHA SHAFEEQUE 
(WIFE)

PUTHENMALIYEKKAL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

334 22/01/2026 Aslam A S SALIM (FTHR) ASLAM COTTAGE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

335 22/01/2026 RAMYA MOL SAJI (HSBN) KALLELIKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

336 22/01/2026 ANAND K P PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KADAPPAKUDY, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

337 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFAS 
P Y 

YOUSAF P A (FTHR) PEELIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

338 22/01/2026 SHAMIL HANEEF MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA M S (FTHR)

MATTAPPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

339 22/01/2026 PRIYA PRAVEEN PRAVEEN (HSBN) MALAYATHATTIL 
PERUMALA, SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

340 22/01/2026 SAJJAD E J JABBAR E K (FTHR) ERADIMUCHETH 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRAPARAMBU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

341 22/01/2026 ALTHAF M B BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MAROTTICKAL 
HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

342 22/01/2026 Sureshini P S Surendran P K (FTHR) Office Parambil,, 
Trichattukulam, 
Trichattukulam, 

Trichattukulam, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

343 22/01/2026 MANJU BABU BAIJU BABU (OTHR) MELEPARAMBIL, 
PAREKKATTU 

COLONY, 
THAMMANIMATTOM, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

344 22/01/2026 Fathima Nazrin ANSAR V A (FTHR) Vakkattu House, 
Kuthiraparambu, 

Manjapetty, Marampally 
P O, 683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

345 22/01/2026 SREERAG E S SURESH M S (FTHR) EDATHATTU HOUSE, 
MAMALA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

346 22/01/2026 SA AD SIDAN ABDUL SAMAD P A 
(FTHR)

PAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

347 22/01/2026 ANITHA MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
A P (FTHR)

Arikanayath, 
Puttumanoor, 
Puthencuriz, 

Puthencuriz, 682308, 
Kunnathunnad

  

348 22/01/2026 CHINJU K SAJU SAJU K VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

349 22/01/2026 Anjana V Velayudhan P K (FTHR) Puliyambilkimugal, 
Ambalamedu, 
Puthencruz, 

Ambalamedu, 682303, 
Kunnathunadu

  

350 22/01/2026 NISHA T K KURIACHAN (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

351 22/01/2026 ROBIN JAMES JAMES PAUL (FTHR) PUNCHAPPUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

NJARALLOOR, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
P O, 683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

352 22/01/2026 ASHITHA 
VELAYUDHAN

VELAYUDHAN M K 
(FTHR)

PEECHINGAMARIYIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

353 22/01/2026 RAJESH SEKHAR SEKHAR (FTHR) RAJESH BHAVAN, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

354 22/01/2026 AIBEL PAUL BABY BABY T P (FTHR) THANIKKUZHIYIL, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

355 22/01/2026 OMANA MOHANDAS Mohandas (HSBN) Nedungattil, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

356 22/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR C 

Leela (MTHR) 7/436,Akkattu, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

357 22/01/2026 AMUTHA RAJESH SEKHAR 
(HSBN)

RAJESH BHAVAN, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

358 22/01/2026 SANDHYA E P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

4/720 
VATHIAMADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

359 22/01/2026 APARNA A S SURESH KUMAR A T 
(FTHR)

ALACKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

360 22/01/2026 Treesy Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

FC Convent, 
Kizhakambalam, 
Kizhakambalam, 
Kizhakambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunadu

  

361 22/01/2026 MALAVIKA S SAJIVKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURAKKAL, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

362 22/01/2026 ARATHY SURESH SURESH C N (FTHR) CHALIKKARAPUTHENPURA, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

363 22/01/2026 Arman Shanis Mohammed Shanis 
(FTHR)

101 Shalome Residency, 
Ministadium road, Canal 
Junction, Veloor Kara, 

Vadavucode, 
Puthencruz, 682308, 

Kunnathunadu

  

364 22/01/2026 Seby Rose Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

FC Convent, 
Kizhakambalam, 
Kizhakambalam, 
Kizhakambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunadu

  

365 22/01/2026 ANITA SONY SONY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOIKKAMOLATH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

366 22/01/2026 NAYANA PRAKAS PRAKAS P K (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD, 
PANCODE, 682310, 

kunnathunad

  

367 22/01/2026 Jomol P J Joseph Jhony (HSBN) Ottanankal, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

368 22/01/2026 Minnu P Ravi Ravi P K (FTHR) Paruthayil, Vilangu 
Kara, kizhakkambalam, 

Vilangu, 683561, 
Kunnathunad

  

369 22/01/2026 Sneha Kuriakose Kuriakose (FTHR) Mattathil, Puttumanoor, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

682308, Kunnathunad

  

370 22/01/2026 Aboobacker A M Muhammed (FTHR) Aalungal House, 
Kunnathukara, Aluva, 
Marampally, 683105, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 23, 2026, 8:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

371 22/01/2026 Shinto Saju Saju M P (FTHR) Mullankuzhi House, 
Punnorkodu Kara, 

Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

372 22/01/2026 Saira Shanis Mohammed Shanis 
(HSBN)

101 Shalome Residency, 
Ministadium road, Canal 
Junction, Veloor Kara, 

Vadavucode, 
Puthencruz, 682308, 

Kunnathunadu

  

373 22/01/2026 Jomy Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Thaniveettil, 
Kolenchery, Aikkarandu 

South, Kolenchery, 
682311, Kunnathunad

  

374 22/01/2026 AVANI SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

4/670 
KARILPADICKAL, 

MANNOOR, 
AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

375 22/01/2026 JOSE ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KANIYODICKAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

376 22/01/2026 SREEHARI 
DILIPKUMAR 

Dilipkumar V P (FTHR) Vadassery, Chengara, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

377 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique T 
M 

Mujeeb T M (FTHR) Thangalath, South 
Ezhipuram, South 

Vazhakkulam, South 
Vazhakkulam, 683105, 

Kunnathnadu
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378 22/01/2026 Sreedevi N R Suhas C S (HSBN) Chuttimattathil, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

379 22/01/2026 DEEPA M S AJAY P C (HSBN) PRANAVAM, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

380 22/01/2026 AMAL MOHANDAS Mohandas (FTHR) Nedungattil, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

381 22/01/2026 Raji Alias Alias (FTHR) Aikkarayil,Mattakuzhi, 
varikoli P O, 

Thiruvaniyoor, varikoli, 
682308, kunnathunad

  

382 22/01/2026 CHETTUPATTANIKARTHIL 
KUNJAPPAN 

KALESH KUMAR

SAJITHA KALESH 
(WIFE)

CHETTUPATTANIKARTHIL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

383 22/01/2026 GILMY VARGHESE VARGHESE P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAMADAM, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

384 22/01/2026 AADHIL RAFEEK RAFEEK P A (FTHR) PUTHUKADAN, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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385 22/01/2026 SAYYID SWALIH M 
N 

NAZAR M P (FTHR) MOONNAMTHIKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

386 22/01/2026 Monisha M M Shyraj P R (HSBN) Plavilaputhanpurayil, 
Kadamattom, 

Aikkaranad North, 
Kadamattom, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

387 22/01/2026 ABHINANDHA PREM P K PREMAN (FTHR) PALLATH, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

388 22/01/2026 Shahana Fathima M R RAHEEM M S (FTHR) MAROTTIKKAL, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

389 22/01/2026 Omana Renjith (OTHR) Nirappel house, 
Vadayampady, 
Kunnathunad, 

vadayampady, 682308, 
aikkaranadu

  

390 22/01/2026 AINA SOY SOY K K (FTHR) KALAMBATT 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

391 22/01/2026 ANEENA SOY SOY K K (FTHR) KALAMBATT 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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392 22/01/2026 Geetha Anil Anil Kumar T P (HSBN) Thottakkattu House, 
Vilangu, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

393 22/01/2026 Hasna M A Abdul Rassak (FTHR) Metharukudy(house), 
East chembaracky, 

Vazhakkulam, South 
Vazhakkulam, 683105, 

kunnathunad

  

394 22/01/2026 Alan Jobins Jobins (FTHR) Padinjarekkudiyil, 
Manjanadu, Nellad, 

Nellad, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

395 22/01/2026 DIVYA R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
K (FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, M K ROAD, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

MAMALA P O, 
682305, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

396 22/01/2026 MOHANDAS Omana (WIFE) Nedungattil, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

397 22/01/2026 Adharsh T S Sunilkumar T R (FTHR) Taiparambil House, 
Ambalamedu,, 

Puthencruz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunadu

  

398 22/01/2026 Sneha M M Madhu M R (FTHR) Mullayil House, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

Puthencruz, 682308, 
Kunnathunadu

  

399 22/01/2026 Anjaly Sathyan Jishnu Rajan (HSBN) Paikkattu, Nellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunad
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400 22/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKATTU, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

401 22/01/2026 Saramma Pappachan P K Pappachan (HSBN) Puramadom, 
Malayidomthuruth, 

kizhakambalam, 
Malayidomthuruth, 

683561, kunnathunad

  

402 22/01/2026 Athira T S Sunilkumar T R (FTHR) Taiparambil House, 
Ambalamedu, 
Puthencruz, 

Ambalamedu, 682303, 
Kunnathunadu

  

403 22/01/2026 Arun Kumar Kunjan pillai (FTHR) Mundakkakuty, 
MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
kunnathunadu

  

404 22/01/2026 suryadath m p prasad rajan (FTHR) Manapilli house, 
morakkala , 

kunnathunad, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

kumarapuram, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

405 22/01/2026 K S Muhsin Saidmuhammed K S 
(FTHR)

kunnumpurath House, 
Thadiyittaparambu, 
South Vazhakulam, 

South vazhakulam P O, 
683105, kunnathunad

  

406 22/01/2026 Sreelakshmi T G Lijil PK (HSBN) Parppuram, 
MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
kunnathunadu
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407 22/01/2026 ASWIN K A ASOKAN K K (FTHR) KANNATTU, 
KAIPPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, Kunnathunadu

  

408 22/01/2026 Anisa Muhammed P Saidumuhammed P I 
(FTHR)

Parekkadan House, 
Nadakkavu, 

Kunnathunad, 
Vazhakulam, 

Malayidumthuruth, 
683561, Ernakulam

  

409 22/01/2026 JEENA MOHAN REGHUNATH S 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHIL, 
PANCODE, V TC 
VADAVUKODE, 

PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

410 22/01/2026 Fidha Fathima C A Abu C B (FTHR) Chenathukudy House, 
Chelakkulam, Vengola, 
Vengola P O, 683556, 

kunnathunad

  

411 22/01/2026 Vazhakkoottathil Paul 
Jacob 

Laly Paul (WIFE) Vazhakkoottathil (H), 
Antopuram, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunadu

  

412 22/01/2026 Paul Mathai Giby Paul (FTHR) Vayalil (H), thamarachal 
- ashanpady road, 
Pookkattupady, 

edathala, 683561, 
kunnathunad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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